1 ;JWl6S to 3OJ~6Q 

1Jun69 to 3OJune69 

m: 
o 

miL 
o 

ENClOSURE (1) 

DECLASSIFIED 

Part II 

Narratiye Symmary 

2nd Through 5~h Echelon 

41MB/fs 

A reconollatlon on all Organic Tactioal Equipment Repair Orde~ was held during the month 6f June. One hundred seventy-one (171) Work Requests for Equipment were submitted and thirty four outstanding TERO'a were completed. 

}fork Requests 
Submitted four written and no emergency work requests tor controlled maintenanoe, improvement or repair of bUilding design, installation of internal equipment and in some cases the removal of safety hazards.

[...]

4Feb69 to Present 
1May69 to Present 
1~69 to Present 
1May69 to Present 

~ 
OFF liNL - -o 0 

Enclosure (.) 

DECLASSIFIED 

PART II 
NARRATIVE SUl-1l1ARY 

During the reporting period this OOtnpa.nytl average strength was four (4) 
Officers and one hundred and sixty two (162) enlisted. This Oompany 
lost a total of fourteen (14) enlisted personnel due to rotation or 
reassignment. During the reporting period a total of twenty five (25) 
enlisted men were joined. There were four (4) p~omotions to cpl, four 
(4) to LOpl and one (1) to Sgt.